1. 油壓昇降平台Hydraulic Scissors Lifter.
2. 板材清塵機Dust Cleaner.
3. 滾筒輸送台 Rollers Conveyor.
4. 雙面佈膠機 Twin Surface Glue Spreader.
5. 不鏽鋼碟片式輸送台 Stainless Steel Discs Conveyor.
6. 皮帶式輸送機 Belt Conveyor.
7. 短周期貼面熱壓機 Short-cycle Laminating Hot Press.
8. 人機觸控介面電控箱HMI & PLC Control System.

 Automatic roller cleaning device (optional).
CS 單面佈膠機
CS Single-side Glue Spreader
CS 雙面佈膠機
CS Twin-side Glue Spreader
型號
MODEL
佈膠輪寬度
W of spreading roller
功率
Power
機械尺寸
Machine size
最大上膠寬度
Max. glue tks.
CS-910 910 mm 2 HP 1660 x 850 x 1500 mm 60 mm
CS-1365 1365 mm 2 HP 2200 x 850 x 1550 mm 60 mm
CS-1560 1560 mm 3 HP 2390 x 850 x 1550 mm 60 mm
CS-2100 2100 mm 3 HP 2940 x 850 x 1550 mm 60 mm
CS-2550 2550 mm 5 HP 3390 x 850 x 1550 mm 60 mm
型號
MODEL
佈膠輪寬度
W of spreading roller
功率
Power
機械尺寸
Machine size
最大上膠寬度
Max. glue tks.
CD-910 910 mm 2 HP 1745 x 1050 x 1500 mm 60 mm
CD-1365 1365 mm 3 HP 2200 x 1050 x 1550 mm 60 mm
CD-1560 1560 mm 3 HP 2390 x 1050 x 1550 mm 60 mm
CD-2100 2100 mm 3 HP 2940 x 1050 x 1550 mm 60 mm
CD-2550 2550 mm 5 HP 3390 x 1050 x 1550 mm 60 mm
特點 Features
 高/低速傳動自動切換，高速至定位後自
動切換高扭力馬達夾持物件，可節省操
作時間、提高產量。